243 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
PoE I/O Boards
AX93274
AX93A21
AX93280
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
AX93274
(P/N: E393274100)
PoE-PD I/O board
AX93A21
(P/N: E393A21100)
Dual PoE-PSE I/O board
AX93A21
(P/N: E393A21101)
Dual PoE-PSE I/O Box
AX93280
(P/N: E393280100)
 PoE-PSE I/O board
● Specifications: A PoE-PD I/O board complies with IEEE802.3at standard
   via an internal cable to power on SBC
● Dimension: 100 x 32 mm